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GOVERNMENT LADY NOYCE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE KOTLA FEROZSHAH
DELHI GATE, DELHI-119002, PH:011-23319419

List of Beneficiaries

S.no

Years

Book Subsidy
Total no of Student

Mid-day meal

Total no of Student Total no of Student

Uniform Subsidy

2012-13

809

829

1074

2013-14

872

828

1140
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